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Fract Change Tsys (with offset)

a2010 fractional change TsysK for each day. pixel:Z

051025

051025

051022

051020

051019

051008

_ 1051005

051004

051001

051001

0 10 20 30 40
stripOfDay



Fract Change Tsys (with offset)
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Fract Change Tsys (with offset)
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Fract Change Tsys (with offset)
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Fract Change Tsys (with offset)
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